
Canterbury Dressage Spring Show 2017

Dressage: Class 1  Training A 0.A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Gill

Usher

Anna

Grant

7 Rothery Last Suma Nicola Glassey 63.68% 65.79% 64.737% 11 2

10 His Highness Sue Ruston 60.79% 67.90% 64.342% 22 1

13 Showtym Cha Cha Heather McDowell 60.00% 64.47% 62.237% 33 3

18 Alshamas Fernrush Sophie Logan 51.32% 63.95% 57.632% 44 4

14 Sarookh Sharon Butland 45.26% 60.26% 52.763% 55 5

Dressage: Class 2  Training A 0B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gill

Usher

18 Alshamas Fernrush Sophie Logan 63.57% 63.571% 1

13 Showtym Cha Cha Heather McDowell 59.52% 59.524% 2

10 His Highness Sue Ruston 58.10% 58.095% 3

19 Freya Karolyn Norton 74.05% 74.048% HC

7 Rothery Last Suma Nicola Glassey 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 3  Training Level 1 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Gill

Usher

Anna

Grant

7 Rothery Last Suma Nicola Glassey 60.96% 61.15% 61.058% 11 3

15 Grace Elaine Rutherford 59.42% 62.50% 60.962% 22

21 Ultimate Reward Sandra Mackenzie 58.08% 61.73% 59.904% 33 2

4 Latest Affair Sally Goldsmith 56.15% 59.23% 57.692% 44 4

Dressage: Class 4  Training Level 1 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Alister

Rutherford

Mel

Van der Pol

2 Duvauchelle Debbie Warren 65.77% 65.19% 65.481% 11

19 Freya Karolyn Norton 59.62% 64.04% 61.827% HC2 2
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Canterbury Dressage Spring Show 2017

Dressage: Class 5  Training Level 2 2A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Effie

Deans

21 Ultimate Reward Sandra Mackenzie 58.25% 58.250% 1

23 Kerrang Rosie Sullivan 63.25% 63.250% HC

22 Donellan Sarah Cull 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 6  Training Level 2 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Anthea

Dixon

23 Kerrang Rosie Sullivan 62.50% 62.92% 62.708% 11

21 Ultimate Reward Sandra Mackenzie 58.75% 59.17% 58.958% 22 2

22 Donellan Sarah Cull 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 7  Workd Dressage Inter I

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Mura

Love (NZL)

233532 Frangelico F Sophie Griffith 64.08% 64.079% 1

27041 Gammon Ks Joy White 61.05% 61.053% 2

Dressage: Class 8  World Dressage Challenge Prix St George

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Mura

Love (NZL)

238123 Astek Galahad Nicola Maley 65.00% 65.000% 1

227366 Gemstar Pip Thompson 62.11% 62.105% 2

Dressage: Class 9  World Dressage Challenge Senior II -FEI Junior Team Test

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Mura

Love (NZL)

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 60.68% 60.676% 1

244472 Chocolat Moka CM Grace Thomson 60.54% 60.541% 2
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Canterbury Dressage Spring Show 2017

Dressage: Class 10  World Dressage Challenge Senior FEI Children's Individual 

Test

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Mura

Love (NZL)

236506 Fernando MH Nicki Ford 69.38% 69.375% 1

247262 Greenmoor 
Euphoria

Dani Simpson 65.31% 65.312% 2

Dressage: Class 11  World Dressage Challenge Youth - FEI Children's Team Test

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Mura

Love (NZL)

248152 Te Puke Charlotte Thomas 69.33% 69.333% 1

231883 Farview Free Spirit Charlotte Thomas 61.67% 61.667% 2

237417 Dinky Di Doff Emma Copplestone 60.00% 60.000% 3

Dressage: Class 12  Level 1 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Gill

Usher

Anna

Grant

251520 D Malia Jane Crichton 74.04% 69.04% 71.538% 12

251067 Farloe Gretel Dani Simpson 75.19% 64.42% 69.808% 21 4

251742 Henton Allouette Nicola Maley 67.69% 65.39% 66.538% 33 2

251662 Rubinesque Vanessa Pickens 65.00% 65.39% 65.192% 44 2

237267 Kingcroft Bronte Victoria Hay 61.73% 62.69% 62.212% 55 6

243882 CR Wiserbud Barry McDonald 59.42% 64.23% 61.827% 68 5

251663 Koalmans Komett Adrienne Saunders 60.58% 62.50% 61.538% 76 7

251238 Joshwa Tania Winchester 59.62% 61.92% 60.769% 87 8

Dressage: Class 13  Level 1 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Alister

Rutherford

Mel

Van der Pol

251662 Rubinesque Vanessa Pickens 68.46% 70.19% 69.327% 11 2

251520 D Malia Jane Crichton 65.19% 70.58% 67.885% 23

251742 Henton Allouette Nicola Maley 66.15% 68.65% 67.404% 32 3

251663 Koalmans Komett Adrienne Saunders 63.65% 66.15% 64.904% 44 4

251238 Joshwa Tania Winchester 63.46% 65.00% 64.231% 55 5

251067 Farloe Gretel Dani Simpson 62.12% 64.42% 63.269% 66 6
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Canterbury Dressage Spring Show 2017

243882 CR Wiserbud Barry McDonald 62.12% 62.69% 62.404% 76 7

Dressage: Class 14  Level 2 2A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Effie

Deans

241512 Reid n Dale Oregan Sally Field-Dodgson 69.00% 69.000% 1

250656 Geppetto Holly Merritt 65.50% 65.500% 2

233742 Muscovado Goldie Lester 64.00% 64.000% 3

245133 La Polka Beverly Massey-
George

63.50% 63.500% 4

237778 Salute Angela McLennan 63.25% 63.250% 5

249611 Lothario PSH Charmaine Racke 62.75% 62.750% 6

243617 Rattletrack Rosie Goldie Lester 62.50% 62.500% 7

243478 Flying Change Jenny Lott 62.50% 62.500% 7

243882 CR Wiserbud Barry McDonald 62.50% 62.500% 7

235453 Volrath La Vida Sophie Logan 61.50% 61.500% 10

247562 Topshelf II Debee Nunan 61.00% 61.000% 11

243472 Miss Lulu Emma Van Vianen 59.75% 59.750% 12

233818 Tipperary Gold Nicola Sim 57.00% 57.000% 13

247129 Harlequin Spark Nicole Bulford 56.00% 56.000% 14

243837 Illuzio Bailey McIntosh 0.00% R

251662 Rubinesque Vanessa Pickens 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 15  Level 2 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Anthea

Dixon

241512 Reid n Dale Oregan Sally Field-Dodgson 68.75% 70.21% 69.479% 12

250656 Geppetto Holly Merritt 70.83% 67.50% 69.167% 21 3

235453 Volrath La Vida Sophie Logan 66.67% 68.54% 67.604% 34 2

237778 Salute Angela McLennan 67.29% 63.75% 65.521% 43 4

245133 La Polka Beverly Massey-
George

63.96% 63.75% 63.854% 55 4

243478 Flying Change Jenny Lott 61.67% 62.71% 62.187% 68 7

243617 Rattletrack Rosie Goldie Lester 61.25% 62.50% 61.875% 79 8

233742 Muscovado Goldie Lester 60.63% 63.13% 61.875% 710 6

249611 Lothario PSH Charmaine Racke 62.29% 61.25% 61.771% 96 10

243472 Miss Lulu Emma Van Vianen 60.63% 62.50% 61.562% 1010 8

243837 Illuzio Bailey McIntosh 61.88% 59.38% 60.625% 117 12

247562 Topshelf II Debee Nunan 60.00% 60.63% 60.312% 1212 11
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Canterbury Dressage Spring Show 2017

247129 Harlequin Spark Nicole Bulford 55.42% 55.42% 55.417% 1313 13

233818 Tipperary Gold Nicola Sim 0.00% 0.00% R0 0

Dressage: Class 16  Level 3 3A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Karen

Daniel

Mura

Love (NZL)

247223 Shimmer W Mandy Blokland 63.68% 64.12% 63.897% 12

228164 Rosari De Vine Debbie Vincent 62.35% 64.85% 63.603% 22 1

240327 Stellars Eagle Sarah Cornwall 61.77% 63.24% 62.500% 33 4

234099 Denbie Giselle Karen Withell 60.00% 64.12% 62.059% 45 2

248152 Te Puke Charlotte Thomas 60.29% 62.79% 61.544% 54 5

248134 Black River 
Baroness

Cherie Pearson 58.82% 61.47% 60.147% 66 6

243472 Miss Lulu Emma Van Vianen 58.38% 60.44% 59.412% 77 7

231997 Twist It NZPH Kathryn Brough 54.71% 55.44% 55.074% 88 8

Dressage: Class 17  Level 3 3C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anne

Moore

Gael

Kofoed

234099 Denbie Giselle Karen Withell 71.35% 65.81% 68.581% 12

228164 Rosari De Vine Debbie Vincent 71.62% 63.51% 67.568% 21 4

247223 Shimmer W Mandy Blokland 66.89% 63.78% 65.338% 33 3

240327 Stellars Eagle Sarah Cornwall 65.81% 63.24% 64.527% 44 5

248134 Black River 
Baroness

Cherie Pearson 61.22% 64.46% 62.838% 56 2

248152 Te Puke Charlotte Thomas 64.73% 60.68% 62.703% 65 6

Dressage: Class 18  Level 4 4A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anne

Moore

Mura

Love (NZL)

238305 Katja Bev Uttridge 72.34% 66.41% 69.375% 11

228565 Pick Up Line Corey Wood 68.13% 63.28% 65.703% 22 2

28315 Chocolat Noir Amanda Waddell 66.41% 60.31% 63.359% 33 5

233634 Gymnastik Gift Rhiannon Moss 64.84% 61.56% 63.203% 44 3

236274 Such Fun Esther Pearce 58.75% 60.00% 59.375% 55 6

232200 Air Time II Candice Nichol 54.69% 61.56% 58.125% 67 3

231725 Celtic Supanova Clare Naden 55.31% 54.22% 54.766% 76 8
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241462 Le Grand Ringleader Rachel White 51.41% 58.13% 54.766% 78 7

Dressage: Class 19  Level 4 4C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Karen

Daniel

236506 Fernando MH Nicki Ford 68.65% 68.649% 1

247262 Greenmoor 
Euphoria

Dani Simpson 66.22% 66.216% 2

233634 Gymnastik Gift Rhiannon Moss 65.68% 65.676% 3

28315 Chocolat Noir Amanda Waddell 65.00% 65.000% 4

238305 Katja Bev Uttridge 64.19% 64.189% 5

228565 Pick Up Line Corey Wood 63.92% 63.919% 6

241462 Le Grand Ringleader Rachel White 63.38% 63.378% 7

236274 Such Fun Esther Pearce 61.89% 61.892% 8

231725 Celtic Supanova Clare Naden 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 20  Level 5 5A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anne

Moore

Linda

Warren 

Davey (NZL)

227819 Silver Reef R.E Nicki Page 65.53% 63.16% 64.342% 11

228894 Casebrooke Charlie Natalie Deuchrass 65.53% 60.53% 63.026% 21 3

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 59.61% 62.63% 61.118% 35 2

250251 Integrities Promise Dani Simpson 61.32% 58.82% 60.066% 43 4

245604 Izabell M Lily Barrett-Power 61.05% 56.71% 58.882% 54 5

236086 Alexi Sally Graham 57.76% 56.71% 57.237% 66 5

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

239090 First Choice Robert Kofoed 57.37% 61.84% 59.605% HC

Dressage: Class 21  Level 5 5C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Gill

Usher

Karen

Daniel

227819 Silver Reef R.E Nicki Page 60.12% 62.81% 61.463% 11

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 59.51% 62.68% 61.098% 22 2

236086 Alexi Sally Graham 58.17% 61.22% 59.695% 33 3

231249 Killinchy Caper Kay Boon 58.05% 60.98% 59.512% 45 4

250251 Integrities Promise Dani Simpson 58.17% 59.39% 58.780% 53 6
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Canterbury Dressage Spring Show 2017

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 57.56% 60.00% 58.780% 56 5

239090 First Choice Robert Kofoed 57.93% 59.02% 58.476% HC

Dressage: Class 22  Level 6 6A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Linda

Warren 

Davey (NZL)

Jan

Mitchell

228569 Sisters II Elspeth Carole Macarthy 56.40% 55.23% 55.814% 11

230481 Mangatarata Angie Chaffey 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 23  Level 6 PSG

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gill

Usher

228569 Sisters II Elspeth Carole Macarthy 56.45% 56.447% 1

Dressage: Class 25  Level 8 8 A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Linda

Warren 

Davey (NZL)

Jan

Mitchell

223473 Stoneylea Gay 
Duchess II

Helen Williamson 62.50% 58.00% 60.250% 11

220989 Hollywood Superstar Siobhan Fauth 53.63% 53.75% 53.688% 22 2

Dressage: Class 26  Level 9 GP

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Linda

Warren 

Davey (NZL)

Jan

Mitchell

226477 AJK Carronade Soo Wells 52.86% 51.55% 52.202% 11

Dressage: Class 27  Level 1 1A Pony

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Gill

Usher

Anna

Grant

251827 Willow Spring 
Jubilant

Maria Hendry 69.04% 64.23% 66.635% 11

251674 Roselea Hearts 
Desire

Emma Copplestone 65.00% 62.89% 63.942% 22 2
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Dressage: Class 28  Level 1 1C Pony

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Alister

Rutherford

Mel

Van der Pol

251674 Roselea Hearts 
Desire

Emma Copplestone 61.35% 65.19% 63.269% 11

Dressage: Class 29  Level 1 2A Pony

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Effie

Deans

29758 Little Blessing Meg Johnston 64.75% 64.750% 1

251827 Willow Spring 
Jubilant

Maria Hendry 64.75% 64.750% 1

250319 Maxwelton Sunday 
Sam

Millie Thompson 63.00% 63.000% 3

242041 Carnesso Royal 
Flush

Ruby Thomas 63.00% 63.000% 3

Dressage: Class 30  Level 1 2C Pony

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Anthea

Dixon

251827 Willow Spring 
Jubilant

Maria Hendry 67.71% 65.63% 66.667% 11

250319 Maxwelton Sunday 
Sam

Millie Thompson 64.17% 64.58% 64.375% 22 2

29758 Little Blessing Meg Johnston 63.13% 61.46% 62.292% 33 3

242041 Carnesso Royal 
Flush

Ruby Thomas 62.92% 61.46% 62.187% 44 3

Dressage: Class 31  Level 1 3A Pony

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Karen

Daniel

Mura

Love (NZL)

231883 Farview Free Spirit Charlotte Thomas 62.21% 61.18% 61.691% 11

237417 Dinky Di Doff Emma Copplestone 58.38% 56.77% 57.574% 22 2
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Dressage: Class 32  Level 1 3C Pony

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anne

Moore

Gael

Kofoed

237417 Dinky Di Doff Emma Copplestone 61.08% 60.27% 60.676% 11

231883 Farview Free Spirit Charlotte Thomas 58.38% 59.87% 59.122% 22 2

Dressage: Class 35  Para Test of Choice

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Anne

Moore

228039 On Twilight Anthea Dixon 62.14% 62.143% 1

Dressage: Class 36  Para Test of Choice

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Effie

Deans

228039 On Twilight Anthea Dixon 60.20% 60.200% 1
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